

Civil Suit No. 7139/16

Rajnish Kaushik vs. Shri Pal

14.02.2017

PRESENT: Sh. R.P. Nafaria, Counsel for the plaintiff alongwith plaintiff.
Sh. V.K. Pandey, Proxy Counsel for the defendant.

Replication is filed on behalf of the plaintiff. Copy supplied.

Ld. Counsel for the defendant seeks time to file documents.

One last opportunity is granted to file documents to both the parties.

Put up for admission/denial of documents and framing of issues on **03.05.2017**.

(PRITAM SINGH)
ADJ-04 (South)
Saket Courts/New Delhi
14.02.2017