

CS DJ/207139/2016
RAJNISH KAUSHIK Versus SHRI PAL

Proceedings conducted through video conferencing in view of office Order No. Judl-II/F.7/South/Saket/2020/LKD-710 dated 27.11.2020 issued by learned Principal District & Sessions Judge, South District, Saket Courts, New Delhi.

17.12.2020

PRESENT: None for the plaintiff.
Defendant is already ex-parte.

Put up for remaining ex-parte PE on **16.03.2021.**

(SANJEEV KUMAR-II)
Additional District Judge-04,
South District, Saket Courts, New Delhi
17.12.2020