

**TARA KOCHHAR BATRA Vs. GLOBAL AUDIO TEXT SOLUTION
PVT LTD**

05.06.2025

Present: None

Fresh address of the defendant not filed.

Previous order be complied afresh for **22.08.2025**

(Ambika Singh)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
05.06.2025